
Nom

BOULET

Prénom

ALBERDI

Licence

SAUZEAU

Sexe

BOUGE

Date de naissance

BENOIT

Club

BOUGET

Saison

Margot

Catégorie

Elur

Catégorie de poids

Erika

Catégorie para

Perle

Entraîneur

Nathalie

Taille

Elsa

Poids

533693

Préférence

551252

Date du test

540495

Absence

369630

Ergomètre

342826

% record du monde

573073

Puissance

Femme

Drag Factor

Femme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Femme

13/05/1990

24/04/1977

01/08/1982

01/12/1977

12/06/1980

07/01/2001

CERCLE D'AVIRON NOGENTAIS

ENDAIKA ARRAUN ELKARTEA

SPORT NAUTIQUE D'AMIENS

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

ROWING CLUB MARSEILLE

SOCIETE DES REGATES RENNAISES

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

S

S

S

S

S

S−23

PR3

PR3

PR3

PR2

PR1

PR3

 

 

MADDALONI Martial

 

 

 

175.0

174.0

168

173.0

168.0

170.0

67.5

90.0

69

77.0

62.0

57.0

T/B

X

B/T/X

X

X

X/B/T

03/12/2022

03/12/2022

04/12/2022

03/12/2022

03/12/2022

03/12/2022

7:23,9

7:29,7

7:42,2

7:57,9

8:26,4

8:31,3

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

256

246

227

205

172

168


